5-15Cat4-4-5-14Cat4-4-  www.ultimheat.comContact us www.ultimheat.comContact us
Temperature control, 35mm DIN rail mounting, cable connection
Electrical
connection
Set point
adjustment Mounting Action Contact Rating
T° ranges
min and max

shaft
Temperature range
Capillary
length
(L2, mm)
Bulb
diameter (D,
mm)
Bulb length
(L3, mm)
Differential
(°C)
Max
temperature on
bulb
KABC-35035L1A4 KABA-35035L1A4 -35~35°C (-31~95°F) 1500 6 100 3.5±1 60°C (140°F)
KABC-10040L2A4 KABA-10040L2A4 -10~40°C (-14~104°F) 1500 6 130 2.5±1 70°C (158°F)
KABC-20050L3A4 KABA-20050L3A4 -20~50°C (-4~122°F) * 1500 6 90 3.5±1 80°C (176°F)
KABC004040L4A4 KABA004040L4A4 4~40°C (39.2~104°F) 1500 6 140 2±1 70°C (158°F)
KABC004040L5A4 KABA004040L5A4 4~40°C (39.2~104°F) 1500 8 80 2±1 70°C (158°F)
KABC000060L6A4 KABA000060L6A4 0~60°C (32~140°F) 1500 6 115 3±1 90°C (194°F)
KABC030090L7A4 KABA030090L7A4 30~90°C (86~194°F) 1500 6 110 3±1 120°C (248°F)
KABC000100L8A4 KABA000100L8A4 0~100°C (32~212°F) 1500 6 80 5±1.5 130°C (266°F)
KABC030110L9A4 KABA030110L9A4 30~110°C (86~230°F) 1500 4 120 7.5±2.5 230°C (446°F)
KABC000200LAA4 KABA000200LAA4 0~200°C (32~392°F) 1500 4 100 10±3 230°C (446°F)
KABC050200LBA4 KABA050200LBA4 50~200°C (122~392°F) 1500 4 120 7.5±2.5 230°C (446°F)
KABC000300LCA4 KABA000300LCA4 0~300°C (32~570°F) 1500 4 70 15±5 330°C (626°F)
KABC050300LDA4 KABA050300LDA4 50~300°C (122~572°F) 1500 4 80 12±4 330°C (626°F)
KABC050400LEA4 KABA050400LEA4 50~400°C (122~752°F) 1500 4 50 18±6 430°C (806°F)
KABC060500LFA4 KABA060500LFA4 60~500°C (140~932°F) 1500 4 120 20±6°C 550°C (1000°F)
* The filling liquid of these thermostatic assemblies has a freezing temperature of about -50° C (-58°F). However it is important to protect the
bulb and /or the capillary against the risk of freezing if a temperature below -35°C (-31°F) can be reached in operation. Acceptable storage
temperature: -50°C(-58°F).
** For a longer wire, replace the 13th character (A) by B for 2m, C for 3m, D for 4m a.s.o. For a type 1 capillary outlet: Replace the 11th character